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Fig. S1. SEM image of the natural dolomite at different magnifications
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Fig. S2.  XRD pattern of the natural dolomite sample.

Fig. S3. The optimized structures of (a) the 2×2×1 dolomite supercell, and (b) 

thesupercell with 3 Fe2+substitution for 3 Mg2+. 



Fig. S4. The UV-Vis reflectance spectra of natural dolomite (a), and estimated band 

gap from UV-Vis spectra (b).
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T: FTMS + c ESI Full ms [50.0000-750.0000]
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45 #2499 RT: 5.80 AV: 1 SB: 6 7.56-7.86 NL: 3.93E8
T: FTMS + c ESI Full ms [50.0000-750.0000]

190 195 200 205 210 215 220 225 230 235 240 245 250 255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290
m/z

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100
R

el
at

iv
e 

A
bu

nd
an

ce

256.16898

258.17581

242.15329226.15842212.16406192.08028 200.16383 278.15073235.95936 287.88761249.95657221.15310

45 #3071 RT: 7.12 AV: 1 SB: 6 7.56-7.86 NL: 1.20E8
T: FTMS + c ESI Full ms [50.0000-750.0000]
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45 #3467 RT: 8.04 AV: 1 SB: 6 7.56-7.86 NL: 1.71E7
T: FTMS + c ESI Full ms [50.0000-750.0000]
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Fig. S5.  HRMS spectra of major byproducts after 45 min irradiation in the presence 

of natural dolomite.


